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Issue Type
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug

Bug

Task

Task

Task

Issue key

EKB-20280
EKB-20286
EKB-20289
EKB-20295
EKB-20401
EKB-20403

EKB-20484

EKB-20231

EKB-20376

EKB-20416

Summary

Error when self-mapping

Avaya extract not discovering

XLSX import limited to 10 rows

Incorrect extension total in Avaya PBX to Teams report
Backup of project with Avaya data fails to restore

Fix Avaya Station data view

Creating custom fields in cloud-deployed Migrate fails with HTTP
400

Remove 'linked' batch XLSX export option

Avaya file import no longer relies on individual member files being
homogenous (containing the same type of data)

Create new reports for CUCM Phone Association and Usage



