

## Migrate GUI 24.4 Release Notes

**7 Jun 2024** Copyright © 2024 VisionOSS Limited. All rights reserved.

1. Release Notes

## 1. Release Notes

Issue Type	lssue key	Summary
Bug	EKB-20280	Error when self-mapping
Bug	EKB-20286	Avaya extract not discovering
Bug	EKB-20289	XLSX import limited to 10 rows
Bug	EKB-20295	Incorrect extension total in Avaya PBX to Teams report
Bug	EKB-20401	Backup of project with Avaya data fails to restore
Bug	EKB-20403	Fix Avaya Station data view
Bug	EKB-20484	Creating custom fields in cloud-deployed Migrate fails with HTTP 400
Task	EKB-20231	Remove 'linked' batch XLSX export option
Task	EKB-20376	Avaya file import no longer relies on individual member files being homogenous (containing the same type of data)
Task	EKB-20416	Create new reports for CUCM Phone Association and Usage